Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Ansal Properties and Infrastructure Limited; Date of Commencement

2; Last 5 digit

St

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

CIRP: 17-11-2022; L|st of Cred|t0rs as on: 28-03-2023; Name of IP: ASHWANI KUMAR SINGLA; Process Number:
registration number: 13122

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of Claims

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

578

10865222458

518

3730458905

99.91

7130523453

4240099

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

5108086

1753982

0.05

3354104

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

12

112961442

12

1791542

0.05

022130911

89038989

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

10983291986

3734004429

0.00

7152654364

96633192

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/16611
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-03 13:43:31-b536fab9eed86e0d17e2ffa144a4e368.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-04-03 13:43:31-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-03 13:43:31-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

