Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ansal Properties and Infrastructure Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-11-2022; List of Creditors as on: 28-03-2023; Name of IP: ASHWANI KUMAR SINGLA; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitor registration number: 13122

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	578	10865222458	518	3730458905	99.91	0	7130523453	4240099	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	5108086	3	1753982	0.05	0	0	3354104	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	12	112961442	12	1791542	0.05	0	022130911	89038989	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		593	10983291986	533	3734004429	100.00	0	7152654364	96633192	